Declaration

Particular Yes/No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No

Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No



Category
of
shareholde
r

(A)
Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

(B) Public

(CD)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(€2)
Shares
held by
Employee
Trust

(C) Non
Promoter-
Non
Public
Grand
Total

Summary statement holding of specified securities

No. of No. of fully
shareholder | paid up equity
S shares held

5 5,33,654

4,142 3,54,66,585

4,147 3,60,00,239

Total no.
shares
held

5,33,654

3,54,66,58
5

3,60,00,23
9

Sharehol
ding as a
% of
total no.
of shares
(calculat

ed as per
SCRR,
1957)As
a % of
(A+B+C
2)

1.48

98.52

0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

Total as

No. of a % of
Voting Total

Rights Voting
right

5,33,654 1.48
3,54,66,585 98.52
0.00

0.00

0.00

3,60,00,239 100.00

No. of equity

shares held in

dematerialize
d form

5,33,354

2,22,78,357

2,28,11,711



Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding as a

- No. Ot. Total % of total no. of Number of
fully paid equity shares
Catecory of sharcholder Nos. of - nos. shares (calculated held in
gory of share shareholders Ehg‘gsy shares as per SCRR, d maf cialized
hold held 1957)As a % of ¢ f;’rg ©
© (A+B+C2)
A1) Indian 0.00
Individuals/Hindu 5 533,654 533,654 1.48 533,354
undivided Family
MANIJU
YOGENDRAKUMAR 1 17,000 17,000 0.05 17,000
GUPTA
PRANAYV GUPTA 1 6,554 6,554 0.02 6,354
PRASHANTKUMAR
PRABHUDAYAL 1 90,000 90,000 0.25 90,000
GUPTA
RATANKUMAR
PRABHUDAYAL 1 1,00,000 1,00,000 0.28 1,00,000
GUPTA
YOGENDRAKUMAR
PRABHUDAYAL 1 3,20,100 3,20,100 0.89 3,20,000
GUPTA
Sub Total A1 5 5,33,654 5,33,654 1.48 5,33,354
A2) Foreign 0.00

A=A1+A2 5 5,33,654 5,33,654 1.48 5,33,354



Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Shareholdi
Category & Name No. of illlclilill Total no. calc;ulai‘ed No. of % of shares held
of the sharehold pe‘ T P shares Sa Cg; Voting Total in
Shareholders er quity held ’ Rights Votin dematerializ
shares 1957 As a © .
. g ed form(Not
held % of s | Appliei)
(A+B+C2) & pp
B1) Institutions 0 0 0.00 0.00
B2) Central
Government/
State
Government(s)/ 0 0 0.00 0.00
President of
India
B3) Non-
Institutions 0 0 0.00 0.00
Individual share
capital upto Rs. 3912 5360899 53,60,899 14.89 53,60,899 14.89 52,14,110
2 Lacs
Individual share
capital in excess 88 9048106 90,48,106 25.13 90,48,106 25.13 36,45,506
of Rs. 2 Lacs
RAKHI S BORA 1 1750000 17,50,000 4.86 17,50,000 4.86
SOURABH H
BORA 1 1600000 16,00,000 4.44 16,00,000 4.44
SOURABH H
BORA HUF 1 1800000 18,00,000 5.00 18,00,000 5.00
Any Other 2105758 2,10,57,5 2,10,57,5
(specify) 142 0 20 58.49 20 58.49 1,34,18,741
AALYA
TRADERS
PRIVATE 1 1694995 16,94,995 4.71 16,94,995 4.71 16,94,995
LIMITED
GAZALA
CONSTRUCTIO
NS PRIVATE 1 600000 6,00,000 1.67 6,00,000 1.67 6,00,000
LIMITED
GUINESS
SECURITIES 1 368770 3,68,770 1.02 3,68,770 1.02 3,68,770
LIMITED
INDIVAR
TRADERS
PRIVATE 1 1429000 14,29,000 3.97 14,29,000 3.97
LIMITED
LAKEVIEW
LAND PRIVATE 1 1705000 17,05,000 4.74 17,05,000 4.74
LIMITED
PRABHUDAS
LILADHER 1 2925000 29,25,000 8.12 29,25,000 8.12 29,25,000

PRIVATE



LIMITED

RELIGARE
FINVEST
LIMITED
RELIGARE
SECURITIES
LIMITED
SHRIRAM
CREDIT
COMPANY
LIMITED
VIAGGIO
ENTERTAINME
NT PRIVATE
LIMITED
WESTLIFE
INFRAPROJECT
S PRIVATE
LIMITED

Bodies Corporate

Clearing
Members

NRI — Non- Repat
Sub Total B3

B=B1+B2+B3

130

4142

4142

1643720

979619

1036586

4500000

896361

2097333
7

10

83994

3546658
5
3546658
5

16,43,720

9,79,619

10,36,586

45,00,000

8,96,361

2,09,73,3
37

10

83,994

3,54,66,5
85
3,54,66,5
85

4.57

2.72

2.88

12.50

2.49

58.26

0.00

0.23

98.52

98.52

16,43,720

9,79,619

10,36,586

45,00,000

8,96,361

2,09,73,3
37

10

83,994

3,54,66,5
85
3,54,66,5
85

4.57

2.72

2.88

12.50

2.49

58.26

0.00

0.23

98.52

98.52

16,43,720

9,79,619

10,36,586

8,96,361

1,33,34,737
10

83,994
2,22,78,357

2,22,78,357



Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

TR Total no
Category & . fully paid ;
Name of the No. of ) up equity shares
shareholder(IIT) ) held(VII =
Shareholders(I) shares IV+V+VI)
held(IV)
C1)
Custodian/DR 0 0
Holder
C2) Employee 0 0
Benefit Trust

Shareholding % Number of equity
calculated as per shares held in
SCRR, 1957 As a dematerialized

% of form(XIV)(Not

(A+B+C2)(VIII) Applicable)

0.00
0.00

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the

Name of the Trading
Member

company.
Sl.
No.
PRABHUDAS
1 LILLADHER
PVT.LTD.
PRABHUDAS
2 LILLADHER
PVT.LTD.
RELIGARE
SECURITIES LTD.

Name of the Beneficial
Owner

Godavari Commercial

No. of
shares held

% of total Date of reporting by
the Trading

Member

no. of
shares

Services Private 25,10,000 6.97 11/11/2016
Limited

Coastal Fertilizers Ltd 4,15,000 1.15 11/11/2016
ACACIO TRADELINK

PRIVATE LIMIT 9,78,019 2.72 15/11/2016



