### Declaration

Particular	Yes/No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

## Summary statement holding of specified securities

Category of shareholde r	No. of shareholder s	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Sharehol ding as a % of total no. of shares (calculat ed as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C 2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	No. of equity shares held in dematerialize d form
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	5	5,33,654	5,33,654	1.48	5,33,654	1.48	5,33,354
(B) Public	4,142	3,54,66,585	3,54,66,58 5	98.52	3,54,66,585	98.52	2,22,78,357
(C1) Shares underlying DRs				0.00		0.00	
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust				0.00		0.00	
(C) Non Promoter- Non				0.00		0.00	
Public Grand Total	4,147	3,60,00,239	3,60,00,23 9	100.00	3,60,00,239	100.00	2,28,11,711

## Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of shareholder	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form
A1) Indian				0.00	
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	5,33,654	5,33,654	1.48	5,33,354
MANJU YOGENDRAKUMAR GUPTA	1	17,000	17,000	0.05	17,000
PRANAV GUPTA	1	6,554	6,554	0.02	6,354
PRASHANTKUMAR PRABHUDAYAL GUPTA	1	90,000	90,000	0.25	90,000
RATANKUMAR PRABHUDAYAL GUPTA	1	1,00,000	1,00,000	0.28	1,00,000
YOGENDRAKUMAR PRABHUDAYAL GUPTA	1	3,20,100	3,20,100	0.89	3,20,000
Sub Total A1	5	5,33,654	5,33,654	1.48	5,33,354
A2) Foreign				0.00	
A=A1+A2	5	5,33,654	5,33,654	1.48	5,33,354

## Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of sharehold er	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholdi ng % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Votin g right	No. of equity shares held in dematerializ ed form(Not Applicable)
<b>B1</b> ) Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00	
B2) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0.00	
B3) Non- Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00	
Individual share capital upto Rs. 2 Lacs	3912	5360899	53,60,899	14.89	53,60,899	14.89	52,14,110
Individual share capital in excess of Rs. 2 Lacs	88	9048106	90,48,106	25.13	90,48,106	25.13	36,45,506
RAKHI S BORA	1	1750000	17,50,000	4.86	17,50,000	4.86	
SOURABH H BORA	1	1600000	16,00,000	4.44	16,00,000	4.44	
SOURABH H BORA HUF	1	1800000	18,00,000	5.00	18,00,000	5.00	
Any Other (specify)	142	2105758	2,10,57,5 80	58.49	2,10,57,5 80	58.49	1,34,18,741
AALYA TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	1	1694995	16,94,995	4.71	16,94,995	4.71	16,94,995
GAZALA CONSTRUCTIO NS PRIVATE LIMITED	1	600000	6,00,000	1.67	6,00,000	1.67	6,00,000
GUINESS SECURITIES LIMITED	1	368770	3,68,770	1.02	3,68,770	1.02	3,68,770
INDIVAR TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	1	1429000	14,29,000	3.97	14,29,000	3.97	
LAKEVIEW LAND PRIVATE LIMITED	1	1705000	17,05,000	4.74	17,05,000	4.74	
PRABHUDAS LILADHER PRIVATE	1	2925000	29,25,000	8.12	29,25,000	8.12	29,25,000

LIMITED							
RELIGARE FINVEST LIMITED	1	1643720	16,43,720	4.57	16,43,720	4.57	16,43,720
RELIGARE SECURITIES LIMITED	1	979619	9,79,619	2.72	9,79,619	2.72	9,79,619
SHRIRAM CREDIT COMPANY LIMITED	1	1036586	10,36,586	2.88	10,36,586	2.88	10,36,586
VIAGGIO ENTERTAINME NT PRIVATE LIMITED	1	4500000	45,00,000	12.50	45,00,000	12.50	
WESTLIFE INFRAPROJECT S PRIVATE LIMITED	1	896361	8,96,361	2.49	8,96,361	2.49	8,96,361
Bodies Corporate	130	2097333 7	2,09,73,3 37	58.26	2,09,73,3 37	58.26	1,33,34,737
Clearing Members	1	10	10	0.00	10	0.00	10
NRI – Non- Repat	9	83994	83,994	0.23	83,994	0.23	83,994
Sub Total B3	4142	3546658 5	3,54,66,5 85	98.52	3,54,66,5 85	98.52	2,22,78,357
B=B1+B2+B3	4142	3546658 5	3,54,66,5 85	98.52	3,54,66,5 85	98.52	2,22,78,357

## Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders(I)	No. of shareholder(III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	Total no. shares held(VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00	
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0		0.00	

# Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

S1. No.	Name of the Trading Member	Name of the Beneficial Owner	No. of shares held	% of total no. of shares	Date of reporting by the Trading Member
1	PRABHUDAS LILLADHER PVT.LTD.	Godavari Commercial Services Private Limited	25,10,000	6.97	11/11/2016
2	PRABHUDAS LILLADHER PVT.LTD.	Coastal Fertilizers Ltd	4,15,000	1.15	11/11/2016
3	RELIGARE SECURITIES LTD.	ACACIO TRADELINK PRIVATE LIMIT	9,78,019	2.72	15/11/2016